List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection
Start:

List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

900390 Continuous CBT List Type: ENT
. . EMERGENCY TRAINING
2320 Registered Nurse Scope: PROGRAM

Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse

Only) Duration: 12 Months

5/22/2019 Cert Rule:

Inspection
End:

Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

5/23/2019 5/28/2019 Adoption: 5/29/2019

Number of Eligibles on List: 151

Distribution of Scores

Rank

19
22
25
28
30
31
34
35
37
40
43
45
47

Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank
920 4
900 9
880 11
860 16
850 1
840 15
820 30
815 1
800 11
780 33
760

740

720 7
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