

## City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 900390 Continuous CBT List Type: ENT

Class: 2320 Registered Nurse Scope: BMERGENCY TRAINING PROGRAM

Working Title:

Post: 5/22/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Duration: 12 Months

Only)

Inspection Start: 5/23/2019 Inspection End: 5/28/2019 Adoption: 5/29/2019

**List Notes:** Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

Number of Eligibles on List: 151

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
19	920	4
22	900	9
25	880	11
28	860	16
30	850	1
31	840	15
34	820	30
35	815	1
37	800	11
40	780	33
43	760	5
45	740	8
47	720	7

5/21/2019 3:44:40 PM